The Price List of GemID Diamond Report*

Weight/ct	Fee/\$	Fee/HK\$
0.30-0.49	40	300
0.50-0.99	60	450
1.00-1.49	80	550
1.50-1.99	95	650
2.00-2.99	108	750
3.00-4.99	150	1100
5.00-5.99	220	1600
6.00+	220+20(n-6)	1600+120 * (n-6)

*The GemID Diamond Report, Including the 4C (carat weight, clarity, color grade, cutting) of the natural/Lab-grown diamond, fluorescence grading, synthetic method, whether it has been treated to change color, and the

"Hearts-Arrows" effect, etc.

* For diamonds weighing more than 6.00ct, the price will increase by \$20/HK\$120 for every 1.00ct increase in weight (less than 1.00ct will be calculated as 1.00ct).

* Please consult the business manager for the discounted price.

Additional Service						
Laser Inscriptions	+5	+40				
Report Check						
www.gemidlab.com						

The Price List of GemID Colored Stone & Pearl Report*

Report Type		Fee/\$	Fee/HK\$	
Oral Consultation		10	80	
Precious Colored Stones (Ruby&Sapphire,Paraiba, Emerald,etc.)		< 1.50ct	65	500
		1.51-4.99ct	130	1000
		>5.00	150*	1200*
		Special goods	Consensus	Consensus
Colored Stones		65	500	
Pearl Grading	A loose pearl	Saltwater	70	550
		Freshwater	100	800
	Pairing/String	Saltwater	90	700
		Freshwater	130	1050

*The GemID gemstone report, including gemological characteristics and information of gemstones or pearls and trade color name (if any), treatment (if any), etc.

*The oral consultation is only for gemological identification and trade color grading (if any) of the item, and does NOT include information such as suggested origin, thermal enhancement (ruby, sapphire, spinel), emerald clarity enhancement, etc.

*For corundum, emerald, paraiba tourmaline and other precious stones weighing more than 5.00ct, the price will increase by HK\$160 per 1.00ct increase in weight.

* Please consult the business manager for the discounted price.

Additional Service					
Suggested Origin	< 1.50ct	30	200		
	1.51-4.99ct	65	500		
Side Stones Identification&Grading		+15	+100		
Report Check					
www.gemidlab.com					